Class 1: Open Pleasure Driving

1 728 Salsaito

2 706 RMP Chill Out
3 709 Wheatfield's Ziggy
4 712 Whistful Endeavor

Class 4: Obstacle Driving

Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm
Icehouse Llamas
Losasso Llamas

Critter Haven Farm

1 706 RMP Chill Out
2 728 Salsaito
3 726 Vercingetorix

Driving Performance Champion

Icehouse Llamas
Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm
La Llama De Sutton

G 706 RMP Chill Out
R 728 Salsaito

Class 39: Advanced Obstacle

Icehouse Llamas
Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm

706 RMP Chill Out

723 RD Twister's Spats Domino

704 Something To Cheer About

713 Whitworth Hall

711 SCHF Winning Seazon's Blossom
700 HLM Chop Sticks

715 Bonnie's Clyde

709 Wheatfield's Ziggy

716 Midnight llusion

701 Kobra's Romora
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Icehouse Llamas

Carson Valley Alpacas
Lamarah

Indian Hills Llama Ranch
Critter Haven Farm

Indian Hills Llama Ranch
Kiowa Creek Llama's
Losasso Llamas

Hidden Oaks Llama Ranch
Icehouse Llamas



Class 45: Advanced Pack

1 706 RMP Chill Out Icehouse Llamas

2 703 SCHF Fancy Doublestar Critter Haven Farm

3 715 Bonnie's Clyde Kiowa Creek Llama's

4 707 Spectacular Knockout Indian Hills Llama Ranch
5 723 RD Twister's Spats Domino Carson Valley Alpacas
6 700 HLM Chop Sticks Indian Hills Llama Ranch
7 701 Kobra's Romora Icehouse Llamas

8 713 Whitworth Hall Indian Hills Llama Ranch
9 712 Whistful Endeavor Critter Haven Farm
10 709 Wheatfield's Ziggy Losasso Llamas

Class 65: Advanced Public Relations

1 703 SCHF Fancy Doublestar Critter Haven Farm

2 701 Kobra's Romora Icehouse Llamas

3 706 RMP Chill Out Icehouse Llamas

4 726 Vercingetorix La Llama De Sutton

5 715 Bonnie's Clyde Kiowa Creek Llama's
6 709 Wheatfield's Ziggy Losasso Llamas

7 713 Whitworth Hall Indian Hills Llama Ranch
8 711 SCHF Winning Seazon's Blossom Critter Haven Farm

9 723 RD Twister's Spats Domino Carson Valley Alpacas
10 718 Jurni Bear Track Farm

Grand & Reserve Advanced Llama Performance
G RMP Chill Out Icehouse Llamas
R SCHF Fancy Doublestar Critter Haven Farm

Class 40: Advanced Alpaca Obstacle



1 774 Carson Valley Caesar Carson Valley Alpacas

2 733 Acero Markas La Paz 531 Double C Ranch

3 719 Buck's Ginger Bucks Hollow Alpacas & Llamas
4 731 Rowdy Rock-n-M Llamas & Alpacas
5 717 Red Baron Rock-n-M Llamas & Alpacas
6 908 Suri Safari Cognac Clear Creek Llamas, LLC

Class 46 Advanced Alpaca Pack

1 774 Carson Valley Caesar Carson Valley Alpacas

2 733 Acero Markas La Paz 531 Double C Ranch

3 717 Red Baron Rock-n-M Llamas & Alpacas
4 719 Buck's Ginger Bucks Hollow Alpacas & Llamas
5 731 Rowdy Rock-n-M Llamas & Alpacas
6 908 Suri Safari Cognac Clear Creek Llamas, LLC

Class 66: Advanced Alpaca Public Relations

1 774 Carson Valley Caesar Carson Valley Alpacas

2 731 Rowdy Rock-n-M Llamas & Alpacas
3 717 Red Baron Rock-n-M Llamas & Alpacas
4 733 Acero Markas La Paz 531 Double C Ranch

5 719 Buck's Ginger Bucks Hollow Alpacas & Llamas
6 908 Suri Safari Cognac Clear Creek Llamas, LLC

Grand & Reserve Alpaca Performance

G 774 Carson Valley Caesar Carson Valley Alpacas
R 733 Acero Markas La Paz 531 Double C Ranch

Class 8: Senior Showmanship



1 839 Heather Koenig Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm
2 861 Joseph Maggie Long Island Livestock Co.
3 842 Haley Dinkins Double C Ranch

4 909 Sheree Friedel Escarpment Llamas

5 721 Andy Darter Totally R.A.D. Llamas

6 802 Tara Munson Sunstone Ranch

7 818 Ashley Fillmore Red Tail Ridge Ranch

8 843 Rhyannon Peoples Shagbark Ridge Llamas

9 852 Shannon Blaesing Animal Acres

10 867 Katie Mazac Standing Rock Llamas

Class 11: Senior Judging

1 815 Anna Orlando Mystic Acres Llama Ranch
2 853 Deanna Duncan Duncan Riverside Ranch
3 867 Katie Mazac Standing Rock Llamas

4 857 Molly Hallowell Peace of the Shenango

5 839 Heather Koenig Koenig's Wool-N-Fir Farm
6 860 Krystal Jackson Sanders & Son

7 802 Tara Munson Sunstone Ranch

8 842 Haley Dinkins Double C Ranch

9 838 Blake Vinson PnE Ranch

10 814 Nick Wilson Wilson Acres Llama Farm

Class 41: Senior Obstacle

1 839 Salsaito Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm
2 861 WMF Louise Long Island Livestock Co.
3 843 Llassen's Pretty Woman Shagbark Ridge Llamas

4 721 Carla's Mystic Lightning Totally R.A.D Llamas

5 853 Balance Duncan Riverside Ranch
6 863 VVA Sequoria Valley Spring Il



7 858 Inreka Riccardo Missing Acres Ranch

8 904 Goofy (AKA Blackjack) Give'm a Chance Ranch
9 909 Escarpment Silver Homer Escarpment Llamas
10 906 Ashley Reagan Pleasing Pastures Farm

Class 47: Senior Pack

1 839 Salsaito Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm
2 861 WMF Louise Long Island Livestock Co.

3 909 Escarpment Silver Homer Escarpment Llamas

4 721 Carla's Mystic Lightning Totally R.A.D Llamas

5 867 WAA Chislow Satchmo Standing Rock Llamas

6 866 MHF Double Take Long Island Livestock Co.

7 808 Chilean Carlos Antonio Hidden Oaks Llama Ranch
8 803 Dvorak Cottonwood Llamas

9 858 Inreka Riccardo Missing Acres Ranch

10 901 VVA Casper Noise Boys Ranch

Class 61: Senior Public Relations

1 839 Salsaito Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm
2 867 WAA Chislow Satchmo Standing Rock Llamas

3 909 Escarpment Silver Homer Escarpment Llamas

4 858 Inreka Riccardo Missing Acres Ranch

5 861 WMF Louise Long Island Livestock Co.
6 843 Llassen's Pretty Woman Shagbark Ridge Llamas
7 842 The Senator's Paige Double C Ranch

8 803 Dvorak Cottonwood Llamas

9 721 Carla's Mystic Lightning Totally R.A.D. LIlamas
10 863 VVA Sequoria Valley Spring Il



Senior Youth Performance Champions

G
R

839
861

Salsaito
WMF Louise

Class 6: Intermediate Showmanship
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836
822
873
872
859
902
845
805
831
847

Rachel Mazac
Marshall Rutledge
Brandon Benninger

Kelly Meadlo

Emma Raleigh

Rachel Turner

Caitlin Colburn

Kaitlin Getz

Meagan Cyrus

Christopher Koenig

Class 10: Intermediate Judging
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822
831
827
177
845
872
836
813
848
832

Marshall Rutledge
Meagan Cyrus
Shelby Swain

Kati Renee McCrone
Caitlin Colburn
Kelly Meadlo
Rachel Mazac

Stephanie Steele

Samantha Steward
Cody Steward

Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm
Long Island Livestock Co.

Standing Rock Llamas
Bucks Hollow Alpaca & Llama Ranch
O Aces (Oasis) Llamas
Heart Song Llama
Long Island Livestock Co
Three Mule Ranch/ShowTime Llamas
Mountain Home Llamas
New Era Llamas
Shagbark Ridge
Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm

Bucks Hollow Alpaca & Llama Ranch
Shagbark Ridge

Mountain Home Llamas
Heart Song Llama
Standing Rock Llamas
Steele Dreams
S & C's Windmill Pines Ranch
S & C's Windmill Pines Ranch



Class 43: Intermediate Obstacle
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801
845
177
800
811
805
873
822
872
831

Columbuss

One Stormy Night

Summer's Silver Star Light

Double J's Hunter

K-D Cavalier
NEF Aftershock
Whizz Inkie
Kikaida

Capealotta
Shag Zydeco

Class 49: Intermediate Pack
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Class 63:
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801
873
177
831
811
822
800
809
845
805

Columbuss
Whizz Inkie
Summer's Silver Star Light
Shag Zydeco
K-D Cavalier
Kikaida
Double J's Hunter
Escarpemtn's Sterling El Sol
One Stormy Night
NEF Aftershock

Intermediate Public Relations

822
809
845
811
805

Kikaida
Escarpment's Sterling El Sol
One Stormy Night
K-D Cavalier
NEF Aftershock

Mountain Home Llamas

New Era Llamas
New Era Llamas
O Aces (Oasis) Llamas
Bucks Hollow Alpaca & Llama Ranch
Heart Song Llama
Shagbark Ridge

O Aces (Oasis) Llamas

Shagbark Ridge
New Era Llamas
Bucks Hollow Alpaca & Llama Ranch

Escarpment's Llamas
Mountain Home Llamas
New Era Llamas-

Bucks Hollow Alpaca & Llama Ranch
Escarpment's Llamas
Mountain Home Llamas
New Era Llamas
New Era Llamas



6 801 Columbuss

7 847 Lookin Real Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm
8 177 Summer's Silver Star Light

9 868 BHR Chilean Pizzarro Trimbelle Valley Fiber Farm
10 873 Whizz Inkie "O" Aces (Oasis) Llamas

Grand & Reserve Intermediate Performance Champions
G 801 Columbuss
R 845 One Stormy Night Mountain Home Llamas

Class 7: Junior Showmanship

1 824 Gabrielle Munson Sunstone Ranch

2 807 Mariah Munson Sunstone Ranch

3 854 Samuel Raleigh Long Island Livestock Co.
4 844 Nesrin Danan Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm
5 837 Rebecca Bradford Discovery Llamas

6 705 Hanna Jenkins Escarpment's Llamas

7 841 Nathan Harting WolfCreek Farm

8 806 Brittany S-P Haughey Critter Haven Farms

9 826 Brittany Hahn

10 846 Wally Dawydiak Long Island Livestock Co.

Class 9: Junior Judging

1 854 Samuel Raleigh Long Island Livestock Co.
2 824 Gabrielle Munson Sunstone Ranch

3 862 Katie Goodyear Shagbark Ridge Llamas
4 807 Mariah Munson Sunstone Ranch

5 833 Laura Newberry Newberry Lane Llamas
6 855 Colleen Kutzler Kutzler Farms West

7 710 Mary Kate Steele Steele Dreams



Class 44: Junior Obstacle
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837
846
804
841
830
828
806
854
826
807

Spooktacular's Miss Mona
MHF Double Take
Cloud Peak's Totally Calvin
Adamus
VVA Libby
PVL La Sabre
MHF Imagine That
Sanchio Il
PVL Chilean Goddess
HLM Peppermint Candy

Class 50: Junior Pack
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837
869
846
804
807
854
825
708
844
828

Spooktacular's Miss Mona
Stobe's Kandi
MHF Double Take
Cloud Peak's Totally Calvin
HLM Peppermint Candy
Sanchio Il
Poseidon's Trident
QV Inderite
I'm Somebody Special
PVL La Sabre

Class 64: Junior Public Relations

A WODN PR

854
837
844
826

Sanchio Il
Spooktacular's Miss Mona
I'm Somebody Special
PVL Chilean Goddess

Discovery Llamas
Long Island Livestock Co.
Double J Llamas
WolfCreek Farm
Trimbelle Valley Fiber Farm
Pleasure Valley Llamas
Critter Haven Farms
Long Island Livestock Co.

Sunstone Ranch

Discovery Llamas

Long Island Livestock Co.
Double J Llamas
Sunstone Ranch

Long Island Livestock Co.

Gentle Dreams Camilid Ranch
The Smiling U Ranch
Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm
Pleasure Valley Llamas

Long Island Livestock Co.
Discovery Llamas
Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm
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Grand & Reserve Junior Performance Champions

G
R

846
804
869
705
855
825

837
846

MHF Double Take
Cloud Peak's Totally Calvin
Stobe's Kandi
Escarpment's T Tres
Robbin Bolivian Silver
Poseidon's Trident

Spooktacular's Miss Mona
MHF Double Take

Class 42: Youth Alpaca Obstacle
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802
824
840
848
870
812
849
829
834
871

Barbara's Prince Caspain
Prince Coramon
DAFI Picasso
Cordero's Emilo
A New Hope
Excaliber
Juliette
Artie
Romeo
Mission Accomplished

Class 48: Youth Alpaca Pack
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802
840
824
870
849
848

Barbara's Prince Caspain
DAFI Picasso
Prince Coramon
A New Hope
Juliette
Cordero's Emilo

Long Island Livestock Co.
Double J Llamas

Escarpment's Llamas
Kutzler Farms West
Gentle Dreams Camilid Ranch

Discovery Llamas
Long Island Livestock Co.

Long Island Livestock Co.
Discovery Llamas
Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm

Long Island Livestock Co.
Double J Llamas

Escarpment's Llamas
Kutzler Farms West
Gentle Dreams Camilid Ranch

Sunstone Ranch
Bucks Hollow Aplaca & Llama Ranch
Sunstone Ranch
Long Island Livestock Co.
Gentle Dreams Camilid Ranch
S & C's Windmill Pines Ranch



7 812 Excaliber Steele Dreams

8 834 Romeo Gentle Dreams Camilid Ranch
9 871 Mission Accomplished JLPS Ranch
10 835 Gillette

Class 62: Youth Alpaca Public Relations

1 824 Prince Coramon Sunstone Ranch

2 802 Barbara's Prince Caspain Sunstone Ranch

3 840 DAFI Picasso Bucks Hollow Aplaca & Llama Ranch
4 848 Cordero's Emilo S & C's Windmill Pines Ranch

5 812 Excaliber Steele Dreams

6 834 Romeo Gentle Dreams Camilid Ranch

7 849 Juliette Gentle Dreams Camilid Ranch

8 865 Cheyenne 2nd S & C's Windmill Pines Ranch

9 823 Cooper

10 871 Mission Accomplished JLPS Ranch

Grand & Reserve Youth Alpaca Performance Champions

G 802 Barbara's Prince Caspain Sunstone Ranch
R 824 Prince Coramon Sunstone Ranch

Class 2 Special Needs Showmanship

1 216 Midori Matsuda LBY Llamas
2 864 Marsha Flinn Cloud Peak Llamas
3 900 Leah Samet Starry Acres
4 185 Jesse Ramsey Cool Breeze Farm

Class 3 Special Needs Obstacle
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216
900
185
864

Midori Matsuda
Leah Samet
Jesse Ramsey
Marsha Flinn

Grand & Reserve Special Needs Performance

G
R

216
900

Midori Matsuda
Leah Samet

Class 5: Adult Showmanship
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433
725
450
447
168
240
410
153
218
248

Tabbethia Haubold
Cathy Bradford
Caroline Gardner-Welk
Rusty Benninger
Kathleen Nichols
Ellen Goldsmith
Christie Stewart
Tammie Munson
Carol Reigh
Crystal Myers

Class 12: Suri Juvenile Female
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205
297
155
430
165
244
179
397
157

Silver Moon's Sassafras
GC's Lida My Life
Lady Glimmer
WLK Mystery Girl
Tapa C Turvy
WINS Yodelayheehoo
GC's Flo-Jo
La Llama Holly Days
NWLF's Delightful

LBY Llamas
Starry Acres
Cool Breeze Farm
Cloud Peak Llamas

LBY Llamas
Starry Acres

Long Island Livestock Co.
Discovery Llamas
Winsome Llamas

"0" (Oasis) Acres Llamas

Lamarah
Carson Valley Alpacas
Double C Ranch

Buck Hollow Llamas
Southwest Llama Co.

Sunstone Ranch
Sunstone Ranch
Bucks Hollow Aplaca & Llama Ranch
S & C's Windmill Pines Ranch
Steele Dreams
Gentle Dreams Camilid Ranch
Gentle Dreams Camilid Ranch
S & C's Windmill Pines Ranch-



10 436

Class 13A: Suri Yearling Female (13 to 18 months)

309
207
228
186
174
191
213
264
265
279
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Class 13B: Suri Yearling Female (19 to 24 months)

1 206

KRS Starr Cooties

Cherubim L214
MRS. Harmoney
AAL Lia Sophia
MRS Party Girl
Intefrity's Uptown Tango
M.R.S Heavenly Rose
PVL Mistyrose
Cloud Peak's Chiri Candy
BLK Amazing Day
Powerball's Firefly

WLK Spectacular

Class 14: Suri Two-Year Old Female

163
285
159
226
154

OO WDN B

Silver Moon Dreamlight
WEF Canadian Idol
Wild West Mysteria
Tapa Kat
6P Meka
Earth Angel's Cleocatra

Class 15: Suri Adult Female

Jackie-O

Grand & Reserve Suri Female

JLPS Ranch

Destiny Farm
Superior Farms
Animal Acres Llamas-
Superior Farms
Highland Llamas
Highland Llamas
Pleasure Valley Llamas
Cloud Peak's Llamas
Bear Korner Llamas
Red River Llamas

Wilkins Livestock

Superior Farms
Hinterland
Bear Korner Llamas
Spittin' Creek Llamas
LaMara Springs
WolfCeek Farms

Shagbark Ridge Llamas



WLK Spectacular Wilkins Livestock
R 309 Cherubim L214 Destiny Farm
3rd. 229 Silver Moon Dreamlight Superior Farms
4th 163 WF Canadian Idol Hinterland
5th 205 Silver Moon's Sassafras Animal Acres Llamas

Class 16: Suri Juvenile Male

1 NWLF'S De Los Dios Northwind Farm

2 238 GC's All The Marbles Animal Acres Llamas

3 232 Kartikeya Brigadoon Llama Ranch

4 182 Twist Tapa Highland Llamas

5 274 WINS Premonition Winsome Llamas

6 491 Hard Rocks Hi Heat King's Ransom Stables

7 172 Tapa Gun Highland Llamas

8 166 Tapa His Game R & D Ranch Lower Lake Llamas
9 234 PVL Silver Bullet Pleasure Valley Llamas

10 184 Gun Metal CarolLlamas Farm

Class 17A: Suri Yearling Male (13 to 18 months)

1 197 Silver Moon Chiri Alluro Highland Llamas

2 253 Sakimma Hidden Creek Llama Ranch
3 200 KHL Casino's Royale Baker & Company Llamas
4 408 OLR Xzileration Ohls Llama Ranch

5 156 PVL Silver Knight Rancho Linda Vista

6 241 MRS EZ Ryder Superior Farms

7 164 D3E Donatello Dover 3 East Llamas

8 221 Sunkisst's Iroquois La Llama De Sutton

9 219 MBL Bride's Bestman Marbil Llamas

10 271 Andean Koyle Cloud Peak's Llamas

Class 17B: Suri Yearling Male (19 to 24 months)



1 Tapa The Summit Ponderosa Pines Llama Ranch
2 249 Hardrock's Dreamin Big Hid-N-Hills Ranch

3 416 Walnut Hill's VLV Nevada Carolina Llamas

4 178 Star Envoy

Class 18: Suri Two-Year Old Male

LAMS Nutcracker Wilkins Livestock
2 239 GNLC Caspian Ollendick Farm

Class 19: Suri Adult Male

Overman Kadabra

Grand & Reserve Suri Male H

G 183 LAMS Nutcracker Wilkins Livestock
R 197 Silver Moon Chiri Alluro Highland Llamas
3rd. 187 NWLF'S De Los Dios Northwind Farm
4th 238 GC's All The Marbles Animal Acres Llamas
5th 253 Sakimma Hidden Creek Llama Ranch
Class 20: Yearling Non-Breeder H
1 151 JJ-HH's Masai Hid-N Hills Ranch
2 373 SRLL Starr Gazer Sugar River Llamas
3 204 Rulon's Thunder Mystic Acres Llama Ranch
4 415 SHAG lzzit Shagbark Ridge Llamas
5 198 Jalopy R & K Llama Farm
6 245 Brownderosa Kasey Kaine The Brownderosa Llamas
7 256 SPCL Cast in Silver Spittin' Creek Llamas & Alpacas
8 215 Mudhollows Dante Trimbelle Valley Fiber Farms
9 236 TVR Eclipse O'De Moon Triple V Ranch



Class 21: Two-Year Old Non-Breeder

Place
1

N O WDN

No.
257
190
161
280
171
250
289
432

Llama Name
Brownderosa's Kenseth
JLL Bacchus
Hijisidro's All The Hard Way
Lindales Angelo
MBL Radar
VVA Prime Time
Shania's Ace in the Hole
Balance

Class 22: Adult Non-Breeder

Place
1
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No.
150
729
160
152
413
158
208
175
444
196

Llama Name
Cuzco's Midnight Flight
WMF McLellan
Papucho
Double J's Hunter
Tavaro
LUA Shameless
FFF Chantal
Varekai
Chileno El Pirata
McCoy

Grand & Reserve Non-Breeder

Place
G
R
3rd.
4th
5th

No.
150
257
729
151
190

Llama Name
Cuzco's Midnight Flight
Brownderosa's Kenseth

WMF McLellan
JJ-HH's Masai
JLL Bacchus

Ranch
The Brownderosa
Lamarah

Heart Song Llama
Rishel Llamas
Valley View Acres
Bear Korner Llamas
Duncan Riverside Ranch

Ranch
Indian Hills Llama Ranch
Long Island Livestock Co.
Wild Oak Llamas

Y-B Normal Acres
Second Time Around Mini Farm
Spittin' Creek Llamas
Wolf Creek Farm
Mountain Home Llamas
S & S Camiled Co.

Ranch
Indian Hills Llama Ranch
The Brownderosa
Long Island Livestock Co.
Hid-N Hills Ranch
Lamarah



Class 23: LW Juvenile Female

1 298 GC's Peach Delight Winsome Llamas

2 222 Aguila's Muneca Agape' Lland Llamas

3 434 Bananie's Black Beauty PnE Ranch

4 420 DB Cairo Doubleback Farm

5 276 SALR Sweet Home Alabama Spacey Acres Llama Ranch

6 451 WLK Calico Miss Wilkins Livestock

7 209 RKLF Foxy Lady R & K Llama Farm

8 266 TVR Shez Just A Dream Triple V Ranch

9 243 LDL Snow Pepper Lockwood Dreamstar Llamas

10 435 Princess M & M Sanders & Son
Class 24A: LW Yearling Female (13 to 18 montﬁ)

1 262 Annaliese Lladyhawk Llamas, LLC

2 287 Cabernet's Cinqueterre Cabermet Creek Farms

3 411 DB Kachina Doubleback Farm

4 273 Banner's Olivia Cedar Cliff Ranch

5 288 SDA Rocket Girl Spittin' Distance Acres

6 217 LDL Do-Si-Do Lockwood Dreamstar Llamas
Class 24B: LW Yearling Female (19 to 24 montlﬁ)

1 302 SF-OK Anngelica Superior Farms

2 272 PnE's Lucky Starr PnE Ranch

3 212 Kiamo Ko Kokopelli Llamas

Class 25: LW Two-Year Old Female

1 268 Brownderosa's Daytona The Brownderosal
2 277 PM-CLR's Rain PM Cornerstone Llama Ranch
3 270 Racheal's Summer Dream Of Pinewood WolfCeek Farm



Class 26: LW Adult Female H

1 294 Sally Ride's Olivia Halfway Creek Ranch
2 242 Shag Miss Meagan Shagbark Ridge
3 235 Opportunity's Angelica Halfway Creek Ranch
4 246 Cloudy Day The Smiling U Ranch
5 224 Rambuian's Rainbo Foot Hills Llamas
6 263 LUA Bravado's Countenance Second Time Around Mini Farm
7 275 Quail Hollow's Indian LaChiripada
8 255 Lindale's Maggy May Second Time Around Mini Farm
9 292 MH Miss California Spittin' Distance Acres
10 237 Kokopelli's Pinecone Kokopelli Llamas
Grand & Reserve LW Female H
G 294 Sally Ride's Olivia Halfway Creek Ranch
R 302 SF-OK Anngelica Superior Farms
3rd. 298 GC's Peach Delight Winsome Llamas
4th 242 Shag Miss Meagan Shagbark Ridge
5th 262 Annaliese Lladyhawk Llamas, LLC
Class 27: LW Juvenile Male H
1 259 RDR Sterling Silver Mystical Llamas
2 225 RKLF Zorro R & K Llama Farm-
3 278 Brownderosa's Aerodynamics The Brownderosa
4 286 STAMF Midnight Willie Second Time Around Mini Farm
5 425 DB Bowdrie Doubleback Farm
6 296 STAMF Mr. Feel Good Second Time Around Mini Farm
7 412 DB Oryon Doubleback Farm
8 423 PnE's Lady Man PnE Ranch
9 291 TVR Storm Cat Triple V Ranch
10 390 STAMF Capachino Delight Cool Breeze Farm



Class 28A: LW Yearling Male (13 to 18 months)

1 437 Sparky of Cloud Peak Cloud Peak's Llamas

2 295 Brownderosa's Infineon The Brownderosa

3 462 Cloud Peak's Century Cloud Peak's Llamas

4 247 LDL Thundersnow Lockwood Dreamstar Llamas
5 290 T I H La Grange LaChiripada

Class 28B: LW Yearling Male (19 to 24 months)

1 281 Pablo's Texas Wild Fire 2 Bit 2's Llamas
2 261 PnE'sBnB PnE Ranch

Class 29: LW Two-Year Old Male

1 468 Cloud Peak's Mye Shot Cloud Peak's Llamas

2 176 GCSF Wanna Be A Bad Boy Mystic Acres Llama Ranch

3 299 MH Blizzard Meadow Haven Farms

4 293 STAMF Lucky McStroud Second Time Around Mini Farm
5 254 Kaktus Jack Loma Llamas

Class 30: LW Adult Male

1 304 Senor Besame Mucho Red Tail Ridge Ranch
2 347 PFO Lakota Fallen Oak Llamas

3 258 Carla's Mystic Lightning Totally R.A.D. Llamas
4 426 DB Comanche Doubleback Farm

5 319 Amigo of Pinewood Pinewood Farm

6 322 MH Nevada Aztec Dream Meadow Haven Farms
7 335 Cadtael's American Spirit Foot Hills Llamas

8 409 Bett's Greyfeather Rocky Mountain Llamas
9 418 DB Deacon Doubleback Farm

10 405 Rocky Mountain High Spirits Rocky Mountain Llamas



Grand & Reserve LW Male

_I_

G
R

3rd
4th
5th

304
437

347

468
259

Senor Besame Mucho
Sparky of Cloud Peak
PFO Lakota
Cloud Peak's Mye Shot
RDR Sterling Silver

Class 31: MW Juvenile Female
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372
308
330
310
324
315
338
336
377
300

Wheatfield's Milan
PVL Chilean Surreal
WINS SiSpray
Alakarte
JLL Morning Glory
JLL Miaya
WLK Klassy Chic
LUA Bravado's Grace
Peruvian Merellata
NWLF's Fannie Bryce

Red Tail Ridge Ranch
Cloud Peak's Llamas
Fallen Oak Llamas
Cloud Peak's Llamas
Mystical Llamas

Wheatfield Llamas

Pleasure Valley Llamas

BaiStar Llamas
Hinterland

Halligan Ranch/Junper Lane Llamas
Halligan Ranch/Junper Lane Llamas
Wilkins Livestock--Geneva, NE

Ollendick Farm
Sonador Farm-
Northwind Farm

Class 32A: MW Yearling Female (13 to 18 montili)
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312
340
443
355
445
354
565
350
320
326

Anuli Snickers
Magia
Ariela
Sintra
Jo See Absr
SRLL Felicia
LAMS Cover Girl
CTW Party Girl
CNS Madeline
Bitter Creek's Chilean Francesca

Trimbelle Valley Fiber Farms

Hinterland
Hinterland
Hinterland
Winsome Llamas
Sugar River Llamas
La Mara Springs
Catawissa Llamas
Chip-N-Seal Farms
Bitter Creek Llamas



Class 33: MW Two-Year Old Female H

1 393 M.R.S. Cooky's & Cream Animal Acres Llamas
2 352 Espirit RTC Wild Oak Llamas

3 449 KHL Inca's Royal Jewel Carolina Llamas

4 356 Tall Tail's Belize Tall Tail Ranch

5 329 HRR Chilean Firefox Double K Llamas

6 375 T & P's Brady Lady Hidden Hollow Farm
7 313 | Sparkle Too Hidden Oaks Llama Ranch
8 364 GNL Smokin Angel Eyes Good News Llamas

9 428 On Tauna May Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm
10 306 L A Sabrina Lazy Acres

Class 34: MW Adult Female H

1 323 RAR Chilean Sheer Delite Pleasure Valley Llamas
2 446 Alira Four R Llama Ranch
3 283 FPL Kim Timm Bluestem Acres

4 440 Suna Golden R Heart Ranch
5 427 Huni Golden R Heart Ranch
6 381 V2F Arianna Vaughn Fogle Farm, Inc
7 349 GNL Resounding Joye Good News Llamas

8 442 Sijama Zamona Twin Creek Llamas

9 827 Shag Lola Shagbark Ridge Llamas
10 328 Our Carmalita Cedar Cliff Ranch

Grand & Reserve MW Female H

G 323 RAR Chilean Sheer Delite Pleasure Valley Llamas
R 393 M.R.S. Cooky's & Cream Animal Acres Llamas
3rd 372 Wheatfield's Milan Wheatfield Llamas
4th 446 Alira Four R Llama Ranch

5th 352 Espirit RTC Wild Oak Llamas



Class 35: MW Juvenile Male

1 325 GCSFCasino Royale Chip-N-Seal Farms
2 391 Ollendick Farms Platinum Ollendick Farm

3 199 WLK Centurion Wilkins Livestock

4 400 Wheatfield's Chairmann Wheatfield Llamas

5 458 PnE's Pretty Boy PnE Ranch

6 311 Mudhollow's Smokey Mudhollow Llamas
7 379 Sunday Edition Checkered Flag Fibers
8 401 Tapa the Totem Superior Farms

9 321 TJLF Choco-Malt TJ Llama Farm

10 398 TVR Galactic Milky Way Triple V Ranch

Class 36A: MW Yearling Male (13 to 18 months)

1 417 SSRMT Baldacci Wheatfield Llamas-

2 360 Market Share Sail Away Llamas

3 351 MBL Lombardi Marbil Llamas

4 386 Luminoso Hinterland

5 269 SPCL Chip off the Block Spittin' Creek Llamas

6 331 JLL Moonshine Halligan Ranch/Junper Lane Llamas
7 396 Tall Tail's Torino Tall Tail Ranch

8 327 JLL Asti Halligan Ranch/Junper Lane Llamas
9 414 Bartolommeo Rancho Linda Vista

10 366 BCL Black Lightening Baker & Company Llama

Class 36B: MW Yearling Male (19 to 24 months

1 369 WINS Torche'd Super Star Farms
2 507 BHLF Mr. President Buck Hollow Llamas, Inc
3 383 F5F Sante Fe's Snow Cap Outhouse Outback Ranch

Class 37: MW Two-Year Old Male H



1 318 LUA Bravado's Dejavu Santana Llamas

2 490 Cloud Peak’s Little Ricky Cloud Peak's Llamas

3 353 Moe Bandy PnE Ranch

4 459 Major D Knox Carolina Llamas

5 438 Cloud Peak's American Solider The Misfit Toy Ranch

6 388 Aloha Secret Agent Smooch Southwest Llama Co

7 371 HOLR Legacy of London Hidden Oaks Llama Ranch
8 404 Liege Bluestem Acres

Class 38: MW Adult Male

1 422 Manolete Rancho Linda Vista
2 389 Aploz The Brownderosa Llamas
3 378 Timberlane's Pala-Starr Timberlane Llamas
4 376 Cabernet's Brunello Dini's Lucky Llamas
5 368 Viper Jet Totally R.A.D. LIlamas
6 399 Just Smitten TJ Llama Farm
7 394 JLL Blue Ice Halligan Ranch/Junper Lane Llamas
8 361 Wheatfield's Ferrari K & N Exotics
9 267 UHL Genero Bluestem Acres-
10 392 SLT Balaton Maplewood Il Llamas
Grand & Reserve MW Male H
G 422 Manolete Rancho Linda Vista
R 417 SSRMT Baldacci Wheatfield Llamas--Quniter, KS
3rd 318 LUA Bravado's Dejavu Santana Llamas--Algana, 1A
4th 325 GCSFCasino Royale Chip-N-Seal Farms--Rushville, IN
Class 51: HW Juvenile Female H
1 525 Wheatfield's Rosie Wheatfield Llamas
2 511 RDL Dick Z Ann Rancho Dolly Llamas

3 505 STAMF Catcher's Dream Second Time Around Mini Farm



4 532 Chilena Penne RDRL Rain Dance Ranch

5 513 America's Next Tapa Model Henry Hill Llamas

6 535 JLL Easter Lily Halligan Ranch/Junper Lane Llamas

7 316 LUA Bravado's Amazing Love Ollendick Farm

8 601 Tarwi Hinterland

9 563 High on Tapa Superior Farms

10 541 Pippa TRR Trail Ridge Ranch
Class 52A: HW Yearling Female (13 to 18 montﬁ)

1 542 D3E Avita Madonna Dover 3 East Llamas

2 562 East Fork Illusion East Fork Ranch

3 546 Esska Hinterland

4 561 SRLL Monique Sugar River Llamas

5 518 NWLF'S Cosa Bella Northwind Farm

6 577 Silver Shimmer Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm

7 557 Cabeernet's Sangiovese Rose Cabermet Creek Farms

8 530 Nevisca Hinterland

9 506 Rivera TRR Trail Ridge Ranch

10 303 VVA Keisha S & S Camiled Co.
Class 52B: HW Yearling Female (19 to 24 montﬁ)

1 575 JJ-HH's Trianna Hid-N Hills Ranch

2 528 RCL Conductor's Cadence Rose Cottage Llamas

3 569 F5F Song of Bernadett Figure 5 Farms
Class 53: HW Two-Year Old Female H

1 533 Neskowin Hinterland

2 521 HOLR London's Bridgit Hidden Oaks Llama Ranch

3 524 MSF Venus Second Time Around Mini Farm

4 516 BAL Prominence Spittin' Creek Llamas

5 571 Phantom's Anastasia Wild Oak Llamas



6 539 Saucee Samson & de Llama

7 537 Peruvian Ratalja Rain Dance Ranch
8 584 MGF Mach 1's Momento (ET) McShaggy Llama Ranch
Class 54: HW Adult Female H

1 568 V2F lzzabella Varugh Fogle Farm, Inc.
2 590 Its Distini Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm
3 503 Smokin Gun's Smokin Ringlets Red River Llamas

4 540 CVL Grace Kelly CarolLlamas Farm

5 370 Peanut Butter Crunch January's Dakota Llamas
6 358 Wednesday's Paige One Checkered Flag Fibers

Grand & Reaerve HW Female

G 542 D3E Avita Madonna Dover 3 East Llamas
R 533 Neskowin Hinterland
3rd 525 Wheatfield's Rosie Wheatfield Llamas
4th 562 East Fork lllusion East Fork Ranch
5th 568 V2F lzzabella Varugh Fogle Farm, Inc.
Class 55: HW Juvenile Male H
1 550 Nextstarr's Sambuca Rancho Linda Vista
2 570 Wheatfield's Thunder Wheatfield Llamas
3 611 Tall Tail's Apollo Tall Tail Ranch
4 586 Chilean Obsedian RDRL Rain Dance Ranch
5 587 Sazkatoon Evergreen Pond Llamas
6 566 Marqueise Hidden Hollow Farm
7 549 SPCL Ransom Spittin' Creek Llamas & Alpacas
8 502 RCL Conductor's Encore Rose Cottage Llamas
9 582 Chilean BoyOhBoy Rain Dance Ranch

508 HOLR Chilean Storm Chaser Hidden Oaks Llama Ranch

=
o



Class 56A: HW Yearling Male (13 to 18 months)H

1 573 PH Boy Oh Boy Pine Haven Llamas

2 536 JLL Andrew Halligan Ranch/Junper Lane Llamas

3 589 D3E Alert's Pilarr Passion Dover 3 East Llamas

4 515 WLK Shadofax Ohls Llama Ranch

5 201 Double J's Gold Dust Double J Llamas

6 564 MRL Absolut Chocolate Martini Marbil Llamas

7 448 Black Mail RTC RTC Llama Ranch

8 504 LUA Bravado's Lifesong Hum Hum N' Away

9 348 Argentine Lustroso Hacienda El Sueno

10 583 Argentine Poltergeist (ET) Carothers Country Farm
Class 56B: HW Yearling Male (19 to 24 months)H

1 545 Chilean Okido Rain Dance Ranch

2 519 Carrizma Super Star Farms

3 593 RDRL Peruvian Checkmate Rain Dance Ranch

4 592 Ruku Golden R Heart Ranch
Class 57: HW Two-Year Old Male H

1 534 Casuis Santana Llamas

2 551 Mystery's Timone Mystery Acres Llamas

3 387 Eskalero Buck Hollow Llamas, Inc

4 559 Chilean Zandero Rain Dance Ranch

5 547 Chilean Toreador J & R Llama Lane & Grain

6 580 Lynx Hinterland

7 526 Big and Rich RTC RTC Llama Ranch

8 553 MGF Kabra's Kondor (ET) McRoberts Game Farm

9 661 Knickleback RTC Tall Tail Ranch

10 424 Valado Y-B Normal Acres

Class 58: HW Adult Male |



1 597 Fino Chilean Rosario Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm
2 572 Mercutio Prairie Doctor Farm

3 520 Double J's Argentine Espiritu Double J Llamas

4 588 Headliner Timberlane Llamas

5 669 WLK Ambarins Twenty One Northwind Farm

6 596 Cascade High Varugh Fogle Farm, Inc.

7 576 SSRMT Chilean Frosted O'S Rainbow Ridge Llama Ranch
8 531 Don Miguel (ET) Kiowa Creek Llama's

9 555 Wheatfield's Butler Losasso Llamas

10 501 Kobra's Largo Wild Apple Llamas

Grand & Reserve Heavy Wool Male

G 597 Fino Chilean Rosario Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm
R 573 PH Boy Oh Boy Pine Haven Llamas
3rd 534 Casuis Santana Llamas
4th 551 Mystery's Timone Mystery Acres Llamas
5th 550 Nextstarr's Sambuca Rancho Linda Vista-

Class 59: Produce-of-Dam

1 604 Nextstarr Rancho Linda Vista

2 639 Nevasca Hinterland

3 579 Gold Glitter Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm
4 517 Mizpah Y-B Normal Acres

5 581 LAL Stevie Cloud Peak's Llamas

6 600 Sweet's Little Starr Valley View Acres

7 625 Eskala Hinterland

8 605 Argentin Machi McRoberts Game Farm

Class 60: Get-of-Sire

1 598 E. L. Red Alert Dover 3 East Llamas



© 00 NO O b WN

169
599
603
602
606
630
616
510

Mister Rainman
FFF Tapa De Seda
Bolivian Asombroso

LW Marcellus
Carnaval
London
E L Red Alert
Kobra's Lucky Lucianni

Northwind Farm
Highland Llamas
Koenig's Wool-n-Fir Farm
Halligan Ranch/Juniper Lane Llamas
Hinterland
Hidden Oaks Llama Ranch
Valley View Acres
Wild Oak Llamas



Hal & Julie Koenig Corvallis, OR
Eileen Ditsler San Dimas, CA
Gerald & Bobbi Losasso LaFayette, CO
Tom Schlemmer Huntertown, IN

Eileen Ditsler San Dimas, CA
Hal & Julie Koenig Corvallis, OR
Ken & Nanci Sutton Apple Valley, CA

Eileen Ditsler San Dimas, CA
Hal & Julie Koenig Corvallis, OR

Eileen Ditsler San Dimas, CA

Ellen Goldsmith Gardnerville, NV _
Kathleen Nichols Elk Grove, CA

Wally Baker Riverside, CA

Tom Schlemmer Huntertown, IN

Wally Baker Riverside, CA

Jan & Sherry Adamcyk Kiowa, CO

Gerald & Bobbi Losasso LaFayette, CO

Wil & Sherry Tallmon Estacada, OR

Eileen Ditsler San Dimas, CA



Eileen Ditsler

San Dimas, CA
Tom Schlemmer Huntertown, IN
Jan & Sherry Adamcyk Kiowa, CO
Wally Baker Riverside, CA
Ellen Goldsmith Gardnerville, NV
Wally Baker Riverside, CA
Eileen Ditsler San Dimas, CA
Wally Baker Riverside, CA
Tom Schlemmer Huntertown, IN
Gerald & Bobbi Losasso

LaFayette, CO

Tom Schlemmer

Eileen Ditsler
Eileen Ditsler
Ken & Nanci Sutton
Jan & Sherry Adamcyk
Gerald & Bobbi Losasso
Wally Baker
Tom Schlemmer
Ellen Goldsmith
Jerry Dunn

Eileen Ditsler
Tom Schlemmer



Ellen Goldsmith

Chrise Stewar Cawsee

Jim & Geri Rutledge Gardnerville, NV

Patti & Mike Morgan Combine, TX

Patti & Mike Morgan Waco, NE
Patrick & Tami Schendt Arkansas City, KS

Arkansas City, KS
Broken Bow, NE

Ellen Goldsmith
Christie Stewart
Patti & Mike Morgan
Jim & Geri Rutledge
Patti & Mike Morgan
Patrick & Tami Schendt

Ellen Goldsmith
Patti & Mike Morgan _
Patti & Mike Morgan
Christie Stewart
Jim & Geri Rutledge
Patrick & Tami Schendt

Ellen Goldsmith
Christie Stewart



Heather Koenig

Joseph Maggie
Rhyannon Peoples
Andy Darter
Deanna Duncan



Olivia Simpson
Mitchell Weindorf
Sheree Friedel
Caitlin Hampton

Heather Koenig
Joseph Maggie
Sheree Friedel
Andy Darter
Katie Mazac
Jamie Flynn
Kayla Tallmon
Kaycee Anderson
Olivia Simpson
Reece Polivka

Heather Koenig
Katie Mazac
Sheree Friedel
Olivia Simpson
Joseph Maggie
Rhyannon Peoples
Haley Dinkins
Kaycee Anderson
Andy Darter
Jaclyn Gerdes



Heather Koenig
Joseph Maggie

.~ CityState
River Falls, WI
Waco, NE
Hebron, IN
Clinton, IN
Yaphank, NY
Greenwood, MO
Lebanon, OR
Garrett, IN
Fishers, IN
Corvallis, OR

. Cysae
Waco, NE
Fishers, IN
Fishers, IN

Madison, OH
Lebanon, OR
Clinton, IN
River Falls, WI
Osceola, NE
Hickman, NE
Hickman, NE



Kirstin Torgerson
Caitlin Colburn
Kati Renee McCrone
Laurel Snider
Gabrielle F. Haughey
Kaitlin Getz
Brandon Benninger
Marshall Rutledge
Kelly Meadlo
Meagan Cyrus

Kirstin Torgerson
Brandon Benninger
Kati Renee McCrone

Meagan Cyrus
Gabrielle F. Haughey
Marshall Rutledge
Laurel Snider
Sarfa Jenkins
Caitlin Colburn
Kaitlin Getz

Marshall Rutledge
Sara Jenkins
Caitlin Colburn
Gabrielle F. Haughey
Kaitlin Getz



Kirstin Torgerson
Christopher Koenig
Kati Renee McCrone
Joseph Patterson
Brandon Benninger

Kirstin Torgerson
Caitlin Colburn

Porthill, ID
Porthill, ID
Yaphank, NY
Corvellis, OR
Pleasant City, OH
Colorado Springs, CO
LaPorte City, IA
Huntertown, IN
West Bend, WI
Yaphank, NY

Yaphank, NY
Porthill, ID
Nobelsville, IN
Porthill, ID
Eagle, WI
Phatomath, OR
Osceola, NE



Rebecca Bradford
Wally Dawydiak
Hanna Heggie
Nathan Harting
Sarah Patterson
Shawna Laux
Brittany S-P Haughey
Samuel Raleigh
Brittany Hahn
Mariah Munson

Rebecca Bradford
Elizabeth Robak
Wally Dawydiak

Hanna Heggie
Mariah Munson
Samuel Raleigh
Alyssa Jensen
Colter Unwin
Nesrin Danan
Shawna Laux

Samuel Raleigh
Rebecca Bradford
Nesrin Danan
Brittany Hahn



Wally Dawydiak
Hanna Heggie
Elizabeth Robak
Hanna Jenkins
Colleen Kutzler
Alyssa Jensen

Rebecca Bradford
Wally Dawydiak

Samuel Raleigh
Rebecca Bradford
Nesrin Danan
Brittany Hahn
Wally Dawydiak
Hanna Heggie
Elizabeth Robak
Hanna Jenkins
Colleen Kutzler
Alyssa Jensen

Tara Munson
Marshal Rutledge
Garbrielle Munson

Ethan Daniel

Alyssa Jensen
Samantha Steward



Stephanie Steele
Brianna Jensen
Joshua Ploeger
Chas Gassman

Garbrielle Munson
Tara Munson
Marshal Rutledge
Samantha Steward
Stephanie Steele
Brianna Jensen
Alyssa Jensen
Cody Steward
Adri Gassman
Joshua Ploeger

Tara Munson
Garbrielle Munson

Castle Rock, CO
Kamas, UT
Sheboygan, WI
Walhonding, OH



Castle Rock, CO
Sheboygan, WI
Walhonding, OH
Kamas, UT

Castle Rock, CO
Sheboygan, WI

Yaphank, NY
Pleasant City, OH
Mt. Center, CA
Hebron, IN
Elk Grove, CA
Gardnerville, NV
Combine, TX
Porthill, ID
Birdsboro, PA
LaHabra Heights, CA

Tom & Barb Parsons/Barbara & John Reinecke
Todd Ohl
Carolann Evans

Jeff & Robin Jones

Marilyn Milton
Caroline Gardner-Welk

Tom & Barb Parsons

Ken & Nanci Sutton
Patrick Fuller



Stacy Mashburn

Jeff & Robin Jones
Lew & Jennifer McGinnis
Tom & Barb Parsons
Lew & Jennifer McGinnis
Marilyn Milton
Marilyn Milton
Larry & Barb Laux
Dwayne & Barbara Flinn
Dennis & Tracey McGinnis
Carolyn Myers

Mike & Janet Wilkins

Lew & Jennifer McGinnis
Kay & Eric Sharpnack
Dennis & Tracey McGinnis
Greg Shellabarger
John & Barbara Reinecke
Dan Harting

Jim & Marilyn Nenni



Mike & Janet Wilkins
Jeff & Robin Jones
Lew & Jennifer McGinnis
Kay & Eric Sharpnack
Tom & Barb Parsons

Patrick Fuller/Bob LaMorte
Tom & Barb Parsons
Shelly Drainer
Marilyn Milton
Caroline Gardner-Welk
Stacy Mashburn
Marilyn Milton
Dianne Sanders
Larry & Barb Laux
Malcolm & Carol Ann Tallmon

Marilyn Milton

Larry & Judy Steffel

Barb Baker

Todd Ohl

Carlos Mendoza

Lew & Jennifer McGinnis
Terry Dunbar

Ken & Nanci Sutton

Bill & Margo Schultz
Dwayne & Barbara Flinn



Therese Holm

Gordon & Pam Jensen
Craig & Janet Swindler
Laura Barksdale

Mike & Janet Wilkins/Barbara & John Reinecke
John & Marcia Ollendick

Laura Barksdale/Danny Keller

Mike & Janet Wilkins/Barbara & John Reinecke
Marilyn Milton
Patrick Fuller/Bob LaMorte
Tom & Barb Parsons
Larry & Judy Steffel

Gordon Jensen
Fran & Ali Soukup
Gina Orlando
Jim & Marilyn Nenni
Kathy Lamphear
Kristy Brown
Greg & Debbie Shellabarger
Brian & Patty Patterson
Sharon & Rick VanHooser



Kristy Brown
Kathleen Nichols
Laurel & Maryalice Snider
Don & Peggy Carlevato
Pat Rishel
Norris & Kay Berg
Dennis & Tracey McGinnis
Deanna Duncan

Wally Baker
Tabbethia Haubold
Rick & Mary Adams

Laurel & Maryalice Snider

Jenni Olson

Vicky Lyn Moses
Greg & Debbie Shellabarger
Nathan & Brenda Harting
Glen, Pat & Caitlin Colburn
Dr Sandy Savage

Owner Name
Wally Baker
Kristy Brown
Tabbethia Haubold
Gordon Jensen
Kathleen Nichols



Caroline Gardner-Welk
Steve & Val Carmichael
Pat & Ernie Black
Brennda & Jay Gilmore
Debbie Arendas
Mike & Janet Wilkins
Kathy Lamphear
Sharon & Rick VanHooser
David & Sandra Lockwood
Jean Sanders

Carolann Evans
Deb Garvin
Brennda & Jay Gilmore
Steve & Leslie Schubert
Leslie & Sherri Flynn
David & Sandra Lockwood

Lew & Jennifer McGinnis
Pat & Ernie Blank
Melanie McMurry

Kristy Brown
Polly Ann Huggins
Dan Harting



Linda Leake
Meagan Cyrus
Kara Leake
Colter Unwin
Larry & Deanna Lewellyn
Vicky Lyn Moses
Wallace & Cheryl Juntillo
Vicky Lyn Moses
Leslie & Sherri Flynn
Melanie McMurry

Linda Leake
Lew & Jennifer McGinnis
Caroline Gardner-Welk
Meagan Cyrus
Carolann Evans

Greg & Esther Sue Sykes
Kathy Lamphear
Kristy Brown
Vicky Lyn Moses
Brennda & Jay Gilmore
Vicky Lyn Moses
Brennda & Jay Gilmore
Blake Vinson
Sharon & Rick VanHooser
Marilyn Ramsey



Dwayne & Barbara Flinn
Kristy Brown
Dwayne & Barbara Flinn
David & Sandra Lockwood
Wallace & Cheryl Juntillo

Marcie Saska-Agnew Burton
Pat & Ernie Blank

Dwayne & Barbara Flinn
Anna Orlando
John & Pam Trauth
Vicky Lyn Moses
Janine Faussone

Barbara J. Fillmore
Susan Penry
Richard & Melanie Darter
Brennda & Jay Gilmore
Darrell & Becky Willhite
John & Pam Trauth
Larry & Deanna Lewellyn
Bobra Goldsmith
Brennda & Jay Gilmore
Bobra Goldsmith



Barbara J. Fillmore
Dwayne & Barbara Flinn
Susan Penry
Dwayne & Barbara Flinn
Greg & Esther Sue Sykes

Rex & Dalene Reinecker
Larry & Barb Laux
Russell & Susan Lewis
Kay Patterson Sharpnack
Sherry Halligan
Sherry Halligan
Mike & Janet Wilkins
John & Marcia Ollendick
Stephen & Kim Fritz
Patrick Fuller/Bob LaMorte

Brian & Patty Patterson
Kay & Eric Sharpnack
Kay & Eric Sharpnack
Kay & Eric Sharpnack

Caroline Gardner-Welk

Al & Fran Soukup
John & Barbara Reinecke
Larry Kisner
Vanessa Benagh
Dick & Kim Murphy



Tom & Barb Parsons
Rick & Mary Adams
Craig & Janet Swindler
Robert Knuckles
Terry & Janice Fuehrer
Thomas & Patricia Routh
William & Sherri Tallmon
Tom & Judy Ross
Hal & Julie Koenig
Ron & JoAnn Pottebaum

Larry & Barb Laux
Linda & Melissa Rogers
Roger & Penny Thomas

Wayne Rankin
Wayne Rankin

Bill & Jeanie Fogle

Tom & Judy Ross
Pat &Jessica Tagmeyer

Shelby Swain
Steve & Leslie Schubert

Larry & Barb Laux
Tom & Barb Parsons
Rex & Dalene Reinecker
Linda & Melissa Rogers
Rick & Mary Adams



Vanessa Benagh
John & Marcia Ollendick
Mike & Janet Wilkins
Rex & Dalene Reinecker
Pat & Ernie Black
Michael & Martha Swanson
Debra Gaskill
Lew & Jennifer McGinnis
Joyce Wilson
Sharon & Rick VanHooser

Rex & Dalene Reinecker
Kristen & Pauline Funk
Bill & Margo Schultz
Kay & Eric Sharpnack
Greg & Debbie Shellabarger
Sherry Halligan
Robert Knuckles
Sherry Halligan
Carlos Mendoza

Barb Baker

Sergio & Leeanne Perezcano
Carol Reigh
Kelly Outhouse



Jean & Gary DeBoom
Dwayne & Barbara Flinn
Pat & Ernie Blank
Craig & Janet Swindler
Scott & Cindy Griffith
Crystal Myers
Wil & Sherry Tallmon
Roger & Penny Thomas

Carlos Mendoza
Kristy Brown
Jack & Donna Moore
Polly Ann Huggins/Karen Dini
Richard & Melanie Darter
Joyce Wilson
Sherry Halligan
Kenneth & Nancy Forster
Roger & Penny Thomas
Cassie Miller

Carlos Mendoza/Mary Beth McCormick
Rex & Dalene Reinecker
Jean & Gary DeBoom
Vanessa Benagh

Rex & Dalene Reinecker
Dolly Peters
Vicky Lyn Moses



Ken & Celia Austin
Margaret Henry
Sherry Halligan

John & Marcia Ollendick
Kay Patterson Sharpnack
Lew & Jennifer McGinnis

Annette Mulholland

Terry Dunbar
Heather Bamford
Kay & Eric Sharpnack
Fran & Ali Soukup
Patrick Fuller/Bob LaMorte
Hal & Julie Koenig
Deb Garvin
Kay & Eric Sharpnack
Annette Mulholland
Dr Sandy Savage

Gordon Jensen
Allen Davis
Gary Nickel

Kay & Eric Sharpnack
Wil & Sherry Tallmon
Vicky Lyn Moses
Greg & Debbie Shellabarger
Rick & Mary Adams



Julie Samson
Ken & Celia Austin
Ed & Arleen McCombs

Bill & Jeanie Fogle
Hal & Julie Koenig
Carolyn Myers
Malcolm & Carol Ann Tallmon
Dee January
Debra & Greg Gaskill

Terry Dunbar
Kay & Eric Sharpnack
Rex & Dalene Reinecker
Heather Bamford
Bill & Jeanie Fogle

Carlos Mendoza
Rex & Dalene Reinecker
Robert Knuckles
Ken & Celia Austin
Dwayne & Veryl Giese-Knigge
Thomas & Patricia Routh
Greg & Debbie Shellabarger
Allen Davis
Ken & Celia Austin
William & Sherri Tallmon



Sharon Williamson
Sherry Halligan
Terry Dunbar
Todd Ohl
Gayle Woodsum
Bill & Margo Schultz
Randy & Tara Cipriano
Penny Lage
John & Christine Elbert
Lynda Carothers

Ken & Celia Austin
Sergio & Leeanne Perezcano
Ken & Celia Austin
Wayne Rankin

Jean & Gary DeBoom
Lindsay & Dawn Toraason
Carol Reigh
Ken & Celia Austin
Roxanne E. Christensen
Kay & Eric Sharpnack/Margaret Ricci
Randy & Tara Cipriano
Jerry McRoberts
Robert Knuckles
Jenni Olson



Hal & Julie Koenig

Ann Barkley

Gayle Woodsum

Jack & Donna Moore

Robert LaMorte/Patrick Fuller
Bill & Jeanie Fogle

Nina Pedersen

Jan & Sherry Adamcyk

Gerald & Bobbi Losasso
Wyatt & Dawn Moore

Hal & Julie Koenig

Sharon Williamson

Jean & Gary DeBoom
Lindsay & Dawn Toraason
Carlos Mendoza

Carlos Mendoza
Kay Patterson Sharpneck
Hal & Julie Koenig
Jenni Olson
Dwayne & Barbara Flinn
Norris & Kay Berg
Kay Patterson Sharpneck
Jerry McRoberts

Terry Dunbar



Patrick Fuller/Bob LaMorte
Marilyn Milton

Hal & Julie Koenig

Sherry Halligan

Kay Patterson Sharpnack
Wil & Sherry Tallmon
Norris & Kay Berg

Rick & Mary Adams



